
Class 1 P Test 15 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:30 27 Rebecca Lock 402992 Brickell Mr Pickwick 1431197 Bronze 171 68.4 1

09:37 31 Chanell Murray 1910982 Indian Summer 1931462 Silver 165.5 66.2 1

Class 3 N Test 22 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:14 24 Rodney Wilson 363120 Zelano 498609123 Bronze 197.5 68.10 1

11:10 41 Emma Seddon 1910080 Gandalf II 1930120 Bronze 189.5 65.34 2

10:21 26 Amanda Geday 1811533 Dinan Darcy 1832497 Bronze 181 62.41 3

10:42 28 Anne Crawley 335886 Malice Aforethought 1432185 Bronze 171.5 59.14 4

10:00 15 Sara Brown 1611480 Rehin's Earl 1632339 Bronze ret

10:56 25 Jayne Turney 101753 Jiska 1931237 Gold 205 70.69 1 30

09:46 40 Kirsty Farren 44598 Dazzle II 1830023 Gold wd

10:07 1 Natalie Allen 101559 Champion Limelight 1733849 Gold ns

10:49 21 Susie Pilbeam 66729 Maryss Nagual 1431409 Silver 201.5 69.48 1

11:03 43 Femke Meiland 270091 First Lady 000000 Silver 183 63.10 2

09:53 30 Mylene Baxter A183864 Roma II 57505 Silver ns

Class 5 E Test 45 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:19 19 Emma Thomas 362590 Chequebook Charlie 55048 Bronze 188 64.83 1

11:26 5 Harry Corkett 402841 Destino H 1632996 Gold ret

11:54 18 Lyndsay Gammon 182982 Glorestan Jazz 11533141 Silver 200.5 69.14 1 30

11:47 35 Wendy Giddings 303941 Holme Park E2 5491403148 Silver 197 67.93 2

11:33 23 susan marshall 70106 Escapology 70106 Silver 188.5 65.00 3

11:40 33 Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 Silver 166 57.24 4

Class 9 AM Test 92 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

12:56 10 David Britnell 295078 CONTINUITY 49478 Bronze 246.5 66.62 1

12:16 50 Jodie Seddon 400825 Skies the Limit ticket Bronze wd

12:24 13 Alison Cahill 323829 Zyrano 4296406167 Bronze ret

12:48 2 Natalie Allen 101559 suliven 58623 Gold ns

12:40 34 Kerry Wright 168165 Woodcroft Don Henry 1431347 Silver 244 65.95 1

12:32 32 Paulette Oliff 1910389 Dutch Discovery 1530047 HC 0.00

RING 3, JUDGE CHRISTINE TRENDELL



Class 2 P Test 19 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

10:07 27 Rebecca Lock 402992 Brickell Mr Pickwick 1431197 Bronze 184 76.67 1

10:21 41 Emma Seddon 1910080 Gandalf II 1930120 Bronze 162.5 67.71 2

10:00 14 Jane Emery 1512165 DJ 1532978A Bronze 148 61.67 3

10:14 31 Chanell Murray 1910982 Indian Summer 1931462 Silver 176.5 73.54 1

Class 4 N Test 39 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:06 17 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Farrah H.F.D 1633764 Silver 180.5 69.42 1 25

11:42 21 Susie Pilbeam 66729 Maryss Nagual 1431409 Silver 175 67.31 2

11:58 43 Femke Meiland 270091 First Lady 000000 Silver 173.5 66.73 3

10:46 23 susan marshall 70106 Escapology 70106 Silver ret

11:50 25 Jayne Turney 101753 Jiska 1931237 Gold 186 71.54 1 30

10:38 4 Harry Corkett 402841 Destino H 1632996 Gold 167.5 64.42 2

10:54 1 Natalie Allen 101559 Champion Limelight 1733849 Gold ns

11:02 24 Rodney Wilson 363120 Zelano 498609123 Bronze 169.5 40 65.19 1

10:30 19 Emma Thomas 362590 Chequebook Charlie 55048 Bronze 169.5 39.5 65.19 2

11:10 26 Amanda Geday 1811533 Dinan Darcy 1832497 Bronze 164.5 63.27 3

11:34 28 Anne Crawley 335886 Malice Aforethought 1432185 Bronze 148 56.92 4

Class 6 E Test 57 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:32 18 Lyndsay Gammon 182982 Glorestan Jazz 11533141 Silver 200 71.43 1 30

12:48 17 Stephanie Graves 1414441 Rockwell Farrah H.F.D 1633764 Silver 191 68.21 2

12:40 9 Karen Eves 105139 Caretino Royale 1733291 Silver 182 65.00 3

12:24 35 Wendy Giddings 303941 Holme Park E2 5491403148 Silver 177.5 63.39 4

12:16 33 Joanne Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 Silver 165.5 59.11

RING 4, JUDGE JULIA CATLING



Class 7 M Test 69 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

11:30 11 Pippa Thomas 209872 Faco 1432694 Bronze 214.5 65.00 1

11:37 8 Anand Patel 261084 Bandito 1431403 Gold 225 68.18 1

11:44 37 Gail Allum 27200 Farantie 1431114 Gold 223.5 67.73 2

11:51 38 Claire Randall 154458 Undaunted 1430256 Gold wd

Class 8 M Test 76 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:48 36 Nathalie Kayal 167541 GRAAF LINCOLM CL 1734155 Gold 237.5 71.97 1 30

12:08 12 Rachael Lane 162981 Faco 1432694 Gold 228 69.09 2

12:16 8 Anand Patel 261084 Bandito 1431403 Gold 225.5 56 68.33 3

12:24 37 Gail Allum 27200 Farantie 1431114 Gold 225.5 55 68.33 4

12:32 38 Claire Randall 154458 Undaunted 1430256 Gold wd

12:40 22 Nicola North 76694 Damons Gold 1532193 Silver 229 69.39 1

12:00 10 David Britnell 295078 CONTINUITY 49478 Silver wd

Class 10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:15 29 Fiona Roques 24392 Mister Bicester 57676 Bronze 247.5 39.5 65.13 1

13:31 39 David Steans 8052 Utopia 111 40667 Gold 247.5 39.5 65.13 1

13:39 45 Claire Abel 63797 RoCoco 55762 Gold 246.5 64.87 2

13:55 7 Anand Patel 261084 Dream Catcher 15467 Gold 240 63.16 3

13:47 6 Louise Evans 105902 Don Sinclair 1535679 Silver 250.5 65.92 1 30

14:19 44 Jo Burchell 79472 Allure V 57667 Silver 233 61.32 2

13:23 16 Joy Duffen 187690 Barquero AS II 1533630 Silver 227.5 59.87 3

14:03 20 Sarah Brener 197491 Coole Contender 44624 Silver wd

14:11 42 Wendy McKay 103365 Rebecca's Secret 50067 Silver ns

RING 2, JUDGE RICHARD BALDWIN

FEI PSG Test (update 2017) S  Q




